
Monday 11-Apr Flag Prizes 9 AM Shotgun Start

Thursday 14-Apr Flag Prizes 9 AM Shotgun Start

Monday 18-Apr 4- Man Best Ball (Within the Group) 7:30 AM Tee Times

Thursday 21-Apr 2-Man Best Ball (Cart Partners) 7:30 AM Tee Times

Monday 25-Apr Skins Game 7:30 AM Tee Times

Thursday 28-Apr Individual Low Gross & Low Net 7:30 AM Tee Times

Monday 2-May 2-Man Best Ball (Cart Partners) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 5-May Flag Prizes 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 9-May Individual Low Gross & Low Net 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 12-May 4- Man Best Ball (Within the Group) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 16-May Flag Prizes 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 19-May Skins Game 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 23-May 4- Man Best Ball (Within the Group) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 26-May 2-Man Best Ball (Cart Partners) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Wednesday 1-Jun Skins Game 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 2-Jun Individual Low Gross & Low Net 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 6-Jun 2-Man Best Ball (Cart Partners) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 9-Jun Flag Prizes 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 13-Jun Individual Low Gross & Low Net 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 16-Jun 4- Man Best Ball (Within the Group) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 20-Jun Flag Prizes 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 23-Jun Skins Game 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 27-Jun 4- Man Best Ball (Within the Group) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 30-Jun 2-Man Best Ball (Cart Partners) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Wednesday 6-Jul Skins Game 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 7-Jul Individual Low Gross & Low Net 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 11-Jul 2-Man Best Ball (Cart Partners) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 14-Jul Flag Prizes 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 18-Jul Individual Low Gross & Low Net 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 21-Jul 4- Man Best Ball (Within the Group) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 25-Jul Flag Prizes 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 28-Jul Skins Game 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 1-Aug 4- Man Best Ball (Within the Group) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 4-Aug 2-Man Best Ball (Cart Partners) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 8-Aug Skins Game 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 11-Aug Individual Low Gross & Low Net 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 15-Aug 2-Man Best Ball (Cart Partners) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 18-Aug Flag Prizes 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 22-Aug Individual Low Gross & Low Net 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 25-Aug 4- Man Best Ball (Within the Group) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 29-Aug Flag Prizes 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 1-Sep Skins Game 7:00 AM Tee Times

Wednesday 5-Sep 4- Man Best Ball (Within the Group) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 8-Sep 2-Man Best Ball (Cart Partners) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 12-Sep Skins Game 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 15-Sep Individual Low Gross & Low Net 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 19-Sep 2-Man Best Ball (Cart Partners) 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 22-Sep Flag Prizes 7:00 AM Tee Times

Monday 26-Sep Individual Low Gross & Low Net 7:00 AM Tee Times

Thursday 29-Sep 4- Man Best Ball (Within the Group) 7:30 AM Tee Times

Monday 3-Oct Flag Prizes 7:30 AM Tee Times

Thursday 6-Oct Skins Game 7:30 AM Tee Times

Monday 10-Oct 4- Man Best Ball (Within the Group) 7:30 AM Tee Times

Thursday 13-Oct 2-Man Best Ball (Cart Partners) 7:30 AM Tee Times

Monday 17-Oct Skins Game 7:30 AM Tee Times

Thursday 20-Oct Individual Low Gross & Low Net 7:30 AM Tee Times

Monday 24-Oct SCRAMBLE 9 AM Shotgun Start

Thursday 27-Oct SCRAMBLE 9 AM Shotgun Start

Tregaron 2022 Men's Senior Leagues
Monday & Thursday Formats of Play & Start Times

****All Formats Include Handicap****


